NEW YORK CITY TRANSIT - MATERIEL DIVISION

SOLICITATION MANAGEMENT

OCT-28-21 09:12 AM

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: 0000372134

VENDOR NAME

ADDRESS

WSP USAINC

SAFETY DYNAMICS, LLC

VIRGINKAR & ASSOCIATES, INC.

GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS &

VHB ENGINEERING, SURVEYING & L

AECOM USA, INC.

AKRK, INC

HENNINGSON, DURHAM & RICHARDSO

TY LIN INT ENGINEERING & ARCHI

STV INCORPORATED

DEWBERRY ENGINEERS INC.

INFO TRAN ENGINEERS PC

TRC

GEI CONSULTANTS INC P.C

ONE PENN PLAZA, 4TH FLOOR

335A CALYER STREET

1501 ORANGETHROPE AVENUE

ARCHITECTS, PC

ARCHITECTURE PC

605 THIRD AVENUE

440 PARK AVE SOUTH 7TH FL

500 SEVENTH AVENUE

32 OLD SLIP, 10TH FLOOR,

225 PARK AVENUE SOUTH

600 PARSIPPANY AVE., SUITE 301

60 EVERGREEN PLACE

1430 BROADWAY, 10TH FLOOR

530 7TH AVENUE, SUITE 2007

TOTAL VENDORS:

IQ ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING SV

CITY

NEW YORK,

BROOKLYN

FULLERTON

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK,

PARSIPPANY,

EAST ORANGE

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK,

14

ST ZIP

NY

NY

CA

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

CONTACT & E-MAIL

10119

11222

92831

10019

10119

10158

10016

10018

10005

10003

07054

07018

10018

10018

DAVID WEISS
WSP_NYC_RFP@WSP.COM
CHRISTIAN BITTAR
INFO@SAFETYDYNAMICSLLC.COM
DANIELLE HOLGUIN
HOLGUIN.DANIELLE@VA-INC.COM
MICHAEL SEARS, PE
MOLLENDIKE@GFNET.COM
ECHIKA U. AGUGUA-KONUAH
EAGUGUA@VHB.COM

NANCY SILVA
NANCY.SILVA@AECOM.COM
JULIE COWING
JCOWING@AKRF.COM

CHRISTINE DINISI
CHRISTINE.DINISI@HDRINC.COM
TERRANCE JAMES
TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM
JACQUELINE BECK
JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM
ERIN GEHAN
EGEHAN@DEWBERRY.COM
SRIDHAR R UTTARA
SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM
WES LINDEMUTH
WLINDEMUTH@TRCCOMPANIES.COM
GARY ROZMUS
GROZMUS@GEICONSULTANTS.COM

PHONE#
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OPEN DATE: 01-DEC-21

FAX#

9144499105

7183894530

7149931000

9178811299

2128577340

6467586431

6463889733

2125426162

3475838847

2126147669

9735769698

9735122233

9145924040

6319883089

7148531099



